CIN No : U35202CT2003PLC015940 URL : www.jayantinfra.com GSTIN : 22AAICS4492B1ZK

JAYANT INFRATECH LTD.

(Formerly Known as M/s Jayant Infratech Pvt Ltd) 'Mangal Smriti", Bajpai Ground, Tilak Nagar, Bilaspur (C.G.) 495001 India, Tel : 07752-315916 Mobile: +91-7773015688, E-mail : jiplbsp@gmail.com/info@jayantinfra.com

Date: 10th October 2023

To, The General Manager DCS-CRD BSE Ltd. Rotunda Building P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai (M.H.) 400001

- Subject : Filing of Certificates of Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depository and Participants) Regulations, 2018.
- **Ref** : Jayant Infratech Limited (Scrip Code/ISIN: 543544/INE0KR801019)

Dear Sir/Madam,

In Compliance with Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depository and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we would like to inform you that company received certificate from RTA namely, Bigshare Services Private Limited relating to Re-materialization/ Dematerialization of Shares during the quarter ended **30th September**, **2023**.

You are requested to please take on record our above said document for your reference.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully For, Jayant Infratech Limited

Nilesh Jobanputra (Managing Director) DIN: 00188698

Encl: As Above

Mumbai Branch Office

M/s Jayant Infratech Limited, 2nd Floor, Amrut Niwas, Above Maruti Suzuki Service Center, Santoshi Mata, Road, Near Sai Baba Mandir, Ramdaswadi, Kalyan West, Maharashtra - 421301



Ref No. BSS/Reg 74(5)/2023

Date: 05/10/2023

JAYANT INFRATECH LIMITED MANGAL SMRITI BAJPAI GROUND TILAK NAGAR BILASPUR CT BILASPUR – 495001

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the guarter ended 30th Sept 2023

Dear Sir,

With reference to the captioned regulation, we hereby confirm that the said Regulation is not applicable to the Company, as the entire holding of the Company's shares are in demat form, and we have not received any request from any members of the Company for rematerialisation during the quarter ended on 30th Sept 2023.

We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.,

Prasad Madiwale Authorised Signatory

CIN: U999999MH1994PTC076534